PLATII COMUNA SELIMBAR FEBRUARIE 2017

Capitol Articol  |Numar factura Furnizor Data facturii Data scadenta | Total platit
700206 200103 [198568331 ELECTRICA SA 15.02.2017|  27.02.2017|45016.73
51020103 [200109 (174514234 SC CERTSIGN SA 16.02.2017 27.02.2017(113.05
51020103 |200108 |3 SC IMPRIM SPYR SRL 20.02.2017 27.02.2017|2500.00
51020103 |200108 16941262,39472,39493 RCS & RDS SA 07.02.2017 27.02.2017|838.06
51020103 |200101 |402 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 14.02.2017 27.02.2017|595.00
51020103 (200130 |3552 ROMWIS SUD 14.02.2017 27.02.2017|1685.75
700250 200106 31746 SC TOTAL TEHNIC 14.02.2017 27.02.2017|1547.00
51020103 [200109 |02 SC JUST 4 MEN 15.02.2017 27.02.2017|3000.00
51020103 [200109 |254 SC PRINTING ALL SRL 14.02.2017 27.02.2017(500.00
51020103 |200104 448979173,1270,1271 LA FANTANA SRL 16.02.2017 27.02.2017|920.04
740206 200130 |90031849 SC APA CANAL S.A.SIBIU 08.02.2017 27.02.2017|129.00
51020103 200109 |decizia994/2016 COMUNA SELIMBAR 21.02.2017 21.02.2017/5.00
51020103 |200530 |1220 SC FRONT MOB SRL 15.02.2017 21.02.2017|8330.00
51020103 |200106 |209712 SC KIAGOLD 15.02.2017 21.02.2017)/932.96
51020103 |200109 |29 SC MORFEU SRL 16.02.2017 21.02.2017|4000.00
51020103 [200109 [1340 SC MESAGERUL PRESS SRL 10.02.2017 21.02.2017|1000.00
51020103 |200108 |2 CENTRUL REGIONAL RETEA POSTALA 15,02.2017 21.02.2017|7612.31
51020103 [203003 |pol de asigurari sb 07pes  |SC MILLENIUM INTERMED SRL 13.02.2017 21.02.2017|690.04
84020303 |200130 |78 SC ARIADNA IMOBILIARE 14.02.2017 15.02.2017)40424.30
740206 200130 |90031439 SC APA CANAL S.A. SIBIU 01.02.2017 15.02.2017|10427.92
700250 200106 |21177 SC KLEMAT SRL 01,02.2017 15.02.2017|348.00
740206 200130 |26743 SC RAUL IMPEX SRL 01.02.2017 15.02.2017|588.47
67020307 |200104 |110003286198 SC APA CANAL S.A. SIBIU 06.02.2017 15.02.2017(315.57
51020103 |200108 [170102235812 TELEKOM ROMANIA COMMUNICATION 01.02.2017 15.02.2017(381.64
51020103 |200108 |170102235813 TELEKOM ROMANIA COMMUNICATION 01.02.2017 15.02.2017|135.10
68025050 (200108 |170102235811 TELEKOM ROMANIA COMMUNICATION 01.02.2017 15.02.2017(193.98
51020103 |200108 |170100354120 TELEKOM ROMANIA COMMUNICATION 14.01.2017 15.02.2017|144.32
51020103 (200109 |17745 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 07.02.2017 15.02.2017|3750.00
51020103 |200109 |49 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 06.02.2017 15.02.2017]1700.00
740206 200108 |90031831 SC APA CANAL S.A. SIBIU 06.02.2017 15.02.2017/500.90
51020103 |2014 25058 D MB PREST 13.02.2017 15.02.2017(250.00
51020103 [200101 |104769 SC GESIB IMPEX 14.02.2017 15.02.2017/1249.50
700206 200109 |2090074245 SC ELECTRICA DISTRIBUTIE TRANSIL 13.02.2017 15.02.2017|113.05
51020103 |200530 |390 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 10.02.2017 15.02.2017|2493.05
51020103 |[200109 (392 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 10.02.2017 15.02.2017|1088.85
51020103 |200109 (391 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 10.02.2017 15.02.2017/1053.15
51020103 |200108 |16939493,41262,39472 |RCS & RDS SA 07.02.2017 15.02.2017|838.06
51020103 |203004 [10188 TOP TECH SRL 09.02.2017 15.02.2017(1944.59
700250 200130 |975448 UNIMAT 09.02.2017 15.02.2017|907.61
700250 200530 |975448 UNIMAT 09.02.2017 15.02.2017|4398.89
51020103 |200106 |7700231192 SC DEDEMAN 13.02.2017 15.02.2017|57.24
51020103 [200109 |67677 CASA DE PRESA S| EDITURA TRIBUNA| 31.01.2017 15.02.2017|26.87
51020103 |200109 |237 SC PRINTING ALL SRL 26.01.2017 16.02.2017(500.00
51020103 |200109 |431 CAB AV CRACEA | IDAN 12.01.2017 15.02.2017(300.00
51020103 [200106 |7700231192 SC DEDEMAN 13.02.2017 16.02.2017|69.14
51020103 [200109 |7 CAB AV CIULACU MARIA ANDREIA 08.02.2017 15.02.2017/1000.00
700250 200130 |2739020 AVANTI SRL 10.02.2017 16.02,2017|14606.25
51020103 [200101 |375 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 06.02.2017 10.02.2017)2606.10
51020103 [200108 |1 CENTRUL REGIONAL RETEA POSTALA 07.02.2017 10.02.2017|2760.00
51020103 200109 |799 BRD-GROUPE SOCIETE GENERALE S./ 07.02.2017 10.02.2017|1117.73
51020103 |200109 |2990 SC MEDIA PUBLISHING MIX 05.01.2017 10.02.2017|231.75
700206 200109 (130 AMIV ELECTRO SRL 01.02.2017 10.02.2017|24424 51
51020103 [200109 |21 CAB AV ITU OANA 06.02.2017 10.02.2017|4000.00
700250 200106 |[31678 SC TOTAL TEHNIC 01.02.2017 10.02.2017|773.50
700250 200106 |31688 SC TOTAL TEHNIC 03.02.2017 10.02.2017|880.60
51020103 (200104 |44970761 , 70524 69640 LA FANTANA SRL 02.02.2017 15.02.2017(631.79
51020103 200104 44969640,780435,69827 6{LA FANTANA SRL 31.01.2017 16.02.2017(1238.29
51020103 (200108 |321 MONITORUL OFICIAL 25.01.2017 10.02.2017(1310.00




670250 203004 |54395 SC EURO ECOLOGIC 27.01.2017|  10.02.2017]1856.40
51020103 (200109 |75 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 30.01.2017]  10.02.2017]1700.00
1700250 200109 (21 ASOCIATIA DE PROPRIETARI ALEEA P 06.02.2017|  10.02.2017/393.21
51020103 [200109 [3329989 FAN CURIER EXPRESS SRL 31.01.2017|  10.02.2017/88.89
51020103 [200102 |286452 KLAUS DISTRIBUTION 06.02.2017]  10.02.2017|471.15
740206 200109 |9003750,90031777 SC APA CANAL S.A. SIBIU 01.02.2017| 10.02.2017|707.64
51020103 |200108 |260670085 VODAFONE ROMANIA SA, 17.01.2017|  10.02.2017(544.06
51020103 200109 [17020077.10164.16120004NAUM CONSALT SOFTWARE SRL 01.02.2017|  08.02.2017|637.24
51020103 [200101 |104664.646.660.699.700 |SC GESIB IMPEX 30.01.2017|  08.02.2017(2228.22
51020103 |200101 |2660109 VENDI SRL 06.02.2017|  08.02.2017(125.00
51020103 |200109 |5598 TI NET SRL 25.01.2017] 08.02.2017/416.50
51020103 [200130 |974589 UNIMAT 02.02.2017|  08.02.2017|524.88
51020103 |200130 |336245 SC VECTOR INTERNATIONAL 07.02.2017| 08.02.2017]380.53
700250 200109 |876 SC DENIM HERMANSTADT SRL 02.01.2017|  08.02.2017/1170.00
51020103 (200130 [368 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 03.02.2017|  08.02.2017|3332.00
51020103 |200109 (201624 SC ELECTRICS SHOP BATTERY 01.02.2017|  08.02.2017(321.30
51020103 200109 [109709,109738 SC CLINICA POLISANO SRL 27.01.2017|  08.02.2017/870.00
51020103 |200109 |TAXA TIMBRU DOSAR. 1YCOMUNA SELIMBAR 03.02.2017  03.02.2017]/100.00
51020103 (200530 (5788 DALLOS LEVENTE FERENGCZ II 27.01.2017|  03.02.2017(969.01
700250 203003 |POL 010681913 OMNIASIG 13.01.2017|  03.02.2017(1889.00
51020103 |200101 |104584.560.585.588.639.6|SC GESIB IMPEX 23.01.2017| 03.02.2017|11245.60
51020103 |200109 [238 SC PRINTING ALL SRL 26.01.2017  03.02.2017]500.00
700250 200105 (2620768256 SC MOL ROMANIA SRL 03.01.2017|  03.02.2017/23850.49
51020103 [200104 |NOTA DE PLATA COMUNA SELIMBAR 01.02.2017|  03.02.2017/501.88
670250 203004 (223 SC REMO 03.02.2017|  08.02.2017/59035.90
51020103 |200109 [3899376 CENTRUL TERITORIAL DE CALCUL ELH  20.01.2017|  03.02.2017 213.90
51020103 [200109 |06 CABINET AV CIULACU MARIA ANDREI]  19.01.2017]  03.02.2017 1200.00
700250 200106 [2017044 SC INDUSTRIAL ACTION 23.01.2017|  03.02.2017|773.50
51020103 |200103 |9121.5376.5375.5373.8224E.ON ENERGIE ROMANIA SA 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017(11131.08
67020307 200103 |10220125379.377.374.372|E.ON ENERGIE ROMANIA SA 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017(8425.14
68025050 |200103 10419670559 E.ON ENERGIE ROMANIA SA 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017]1285.71
68025050 |200103 |10818153944 E.ON ENERGIE ROMANIA SA 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017|1157.44
87020503 [200103 [10718287060 E.ON ENERGIE ROMANIA SA 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017[82.01
67020501 200103 [10718286087 E.ON ENERGIE ROMANIA SA 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017[1701.51
51020103 |200109 (709 OFICIUL DE CADASTRU 12.01.2017|  03.02.2017/70.00
51020103 |2019 |20 ASOCIATIA GAL MICROREGIUNEA HAR  19.01.2017|  03.02.2017/600.00
51020103 |200101 [306.309.307.310 TNT COMPUTERS SRL 19.01.2017|  03.02.2017|14602.49
51020103 |200109 [1317 SC MESAGERUL PRESS SRL 06.01.2017|  03.02.2017/1000.00
51020103 (200109 |4 CAB AV CIULACU MARIA ANDREIA 10.01.2017|  03.02.2017/1000.00
51020103 |200530 |5177404 ALTEX ROMANIA 18.01.2017|  03.02.2017[134.90




